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Pos

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Dorsal

347
346
331
344
353
345
334
338
325
327
329
349
339
357
363
326
341
348
359
330
343
360
354

335

04-jun-11

Apellidos

MARTI BRINES
SANCHEZ PASTOR
GUERRERO BALLESTER
RUIZ NOGUES
FERNANDEZ VALLEJO
DIAZ COBOS
ALVAREZ MARINO
GARCIA BOLUFER
BELTRAN MATEU
GARCIA CORCOLES
MEDINA FERNANDEZ
GARCIA BALDOVI
LLOPIS PASTOR

GIL BALLESTER
WEEKERS

BARRES PINOL

ROIG SORIA

DE ASIS GONZALEZ
OCAMPO
TERENCIO ALEMANY
ARNANDIS DURAN
ARAG6ON BORREGO
FALCO SERRANO

ALAMO CARRASCO

www.conchip.es

Clasificacion Femenina

Nombre

PILAR
EVA
JESICA
M2 ORETO
PATRICIA
AMPARO

MARIA HERMINIA
ALICIA

ANGELA
ELISA
CARMEN

MARIA
ALICIA
EUGENIA
INEKE
INES
CARMEN
PAQUI
MARINA

ANA

NURIA
CRISTINA
MARIA

EVA

TRIATLON DENIA

Club

CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX

CICLOS BOYER
SEMAGRUP ELCHE T.C.
TRIATLO ALGEMESI
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

C.T. A CORRE-CUITA
C.TRIATLO BILAIRE MONOVER
CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.T. ARENA ALICANTE
PROSOLIA TRIATLO
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR
NO FEDERADO

KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM
PROSOLIA TRIATLO

TRIPUGOL

NO FEDERADO
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
TRIATLO ALGEMESI

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON STADIO - WHITE

3XVLC

Categoria

ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
INF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
ABF
V1F
SuUB
V2F
ABF
ABF
SUB
ABF
V2F
ABF
JINF
ABF

ABF

Pos.

Cat.

11
12

13

14

15

16

Natacion
0:12:17
0:14:23
0:16:26
0:14:27
0:13:39
0:14:34
0:14:22
0:16:13
0:14:20
0:16:30
0:16:29
0:14:38
0:16:31
0:16:22
0:12:56
0:15:33
0:15:17
0:16:34
0:16:15
0:14:47
0:17:54
0:14:01
0:16:23
0:16:24

Ciclismo

0:37:44
0:39:16
0:40:39
0:39:12
0:40:04
0:40:49
0:40:50
0:40:43
0:40:51
0:40:51
0:40:48
0:42:49
0:40:40
0:40:45
0:40:39
0:41:36
0:41:55
0:43:38
0:45:21
0:44:56
0:44:51
0:48:19
0:43:11
0:46:09

S EONEHIP

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:21:51  1:11:52
0:21:06  1:14:45
0:19:14  1:16:19
0:23:21  1:17:00
0:24:57  1:18:40
0:23:19  1:18:42
0:24:09 1:19:21
0:23:00  1:19:56
0:25:12  1:20:23
0:23:09  1:20:30
0:23:13  1:20:30
0:23:26 1:20:53
0:24:57  1:22:08
0:25:33  1:22:40
0:29:15  1:22:50
0:26:23  1:23:32
0:26:43  1:23:55
0:25:47 1:25:59
0:24:37 1:26:13
0:28:16 1:27:59
0:25:46 1:28:31
0:26:19 1:28:39
0:30:16  1:29:50
0:28:06 1:30:39
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Pos

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
No Fin
No Sal
No Sal

No Sal

Dorsal

351
355
336
332
350
340
333
362
361
342
358
328
337
352
356

Apellidos

MAS MOLIO
BERNABEU MARTINEZ
ALONSO ANTEQUERA
RUIZ GIMENEZ
RAMIREZ SANCHIS
GARCIA MOLLA
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
STANNERS

SARZO CARLES
GIMENEZ MARQUES
KEIM

MCKINNON

ABRIL FERNANDEZ
GRAU BARRERA

BERMEJO MARTIN

www.conchip.es

Nombre

XELO
EVA

ANASTASIA PILAR

YOLANDA
LIDIA
MARIA CARMEN
ROSA
DENISE
BLANCA
ELENA
ANNA CORINNA
MAXINE
BEATRIZ
M2 ANGELES

MARTA

Club

C. DE CORRER EL GARBI
CLUB TRIATLON STADIO - WHITE
3XVLC
C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO
PRODESPORT GANDIA
PROSOLIA TRIATLO
C.TRIATLO BILAIRE MONOVER
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
C. TRIESPORT ROQUETTE
NO FEDERADO
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
3XVLC
SUHECA.COM TRIATLO

CLUB TRIATLON STADIO WHITE

Pos.

Categoria  Cat.
ViF 3
ABF 17
ABF 18
V1F 4
V1F 5
ABF 19
V1F 6
V2F 3
ABF 20
ABF 21
V1F 7
V2F
ABF
AB
ABF

Natacion
0:23:46
0:19:42
0:17:46
0:18:51
0:18:33
0:18:56
0:21:51
0:20:12
0:19:31
0:22:43
0:28:11

0:18:03

Ciclismo

0:43:53
0:46:53
0:50:53
0:46:27
0:55:11
0:48:48
0:49:51
0:48:26
0:50:39
0:50:34
1:03:21

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:26:24  1:34:03
0:27:43  1:34:18
0:26:44  1:35:23
0:30:13 1:35:31
0:22:07 1:35:51
0:28:33 1:36:17
0:25:37 1:37:19
0:28:53  1:37:31
0:28:02 1:38:12
0:33:55  1:47:12
0:38:08  2:09:40
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